
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 30.10.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Neubrunn 1                               : KKS Altfeld 1                              1089 : 1030
  Lissi Bauer                       372         Tina Gerberich                    359
  Lorenz Deckert                    360         Lea Nitschky                      357
  Marius Lurz                       357         Pascal Albert                     314

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Neubrunn 2                              863  : 1007
  Moritz Michel                     261         Christina Meckel                  342
  Adrian Stenke                     300         Vivien Simic                      367
  Leonard Stenke                    302         Sam Schneider                     298

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1024 : 941
  Luca Benkert                      340         Emma Thauer                       299
  Julia Hartlieb                    327         Sebastian Leimeister              298
  Philipp Schneider                 357         Lukas Väth                        344

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              3    6  : 0    3253    1084,33
 2. SV Neubrunn 2                              3    4  : 2    3065    1021,67
 3. KKS Altfeld 1                              3    4  : 2    3022    1007,33
 4. SK Roden 1                                 3    4  : 2    2996    998,67
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            3    0  : 6    2861    953,67
 6. SG Remlingen 1                             3    0  : 6    2685    895,00

 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               372 Ringe
 2. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               367 Ringe
 3. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe
 4. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               359 Ringe
 5. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               357 Ringe
    Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
    Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  357 Ringe
 8. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             344 Ringe
 9. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               342 Ringe
10. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  340 Ringe
11. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  331 Ringe
12. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  327 Ringe
13. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               314 Ringe
14. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              302 Ringe



15. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              300 Ringe
16. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             299 Ringe
17. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             298 Ringe
    Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               298 Ringe
19. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 1                              261 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             172 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 30.10.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Lohr 1                                  931  : 601
  Noah Spachmann                    359         Andreas Suchanka                  228
  Frank Freiburg                    269         Tasha Englert                     263
  Marius Büttner                    303         Benedikt Rudlof                   110

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              874  : 846
  Noah Rauch                        285         Christian Plaß                    313
  Leon Mahler                       319         Andreas Plaß                      273
  Marvin Samer                      270         Silas Winzenhöller                260

 1. SC Birkenfeld 1                            2    4  : 0    1771    885,50
 2. KKS Altfeld 2                              2    4  : 0    1724    862,00
 3. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         3    4  : 2    2677    892,33
 4. SV Lohr 1                                  2    0  : 4    1253    626,50
 5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    0  : 6    2429    809,67

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          359 Ringe
 2. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             319 Ringe
 3. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               313 Ringe
 4. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          303 Ringe
 5. Benjamin Spachmann            SV Dorfprozelten 1                          290 Ringe
 6. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             285 Ringe
 7. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               273 Ringe
 8. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             270 Ringe
 9. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          269 Ringe
10. Tasha Englert                 SV Lohr 1                                   263 Ringe
11. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               260 Ringe
12. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   228 Ringe
13. Benedikt Rudlof               SV Lohr 1                                   110 Ringe
14. Luca Hörning                  SC Birkenfeld 1                              75 Ringe
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